
 2014 MWCAA CORPORATE RELAYS SCORE SHEET
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DIVISION III

AT&T 0 0 11 0 11

AVL 11 11 4 11 37

Takata 7 7 7 0 21

DIVISION II

Autoliv A 11 7 11 11 4 7 11 11 73

Autoliv B 7 4 11

Valassis A 7 11 4 7 11 11 7 7 65

Valassis B 3 7 4 14

Valassis C 2

DIVISION I

Chevy A 7 11 7 11 7 11 4 4 4 4 11 11 11 7 4 4 4 11 7 3 143

Chevy B 2 2 3 2 7 3 3 1 23

Chevy C 1 0 0 0 1

Chevy D 0 0

Chevy E 0 0

Chrysler A 11 7 11 7 4 7 11 11 11 7 7 7 4 4 11 7 7 7 4 11 156

Chrysler B 3 0 3 3 2 3 3 4 21

Chrysler C 1 0 0 0 0 1

Chrysler D 0 0 0 0

Chrysler E 0

Ford  A 4 4 4 4 11 0 7 7 7 11 4 3 11 7 11 11 4 11 7 128

Ford  B 0 3 1 1 2 2 9

Ford C 0 0 0 0 0

Ford D 0 0

Scoring   1st-11  2nd-7  3rd-4  4th-3  5th-2  6th-1  7th & below=0



2014 CORPORATE RELAYS 5K/10K TEAM RESULTS

10K Men (best 5)

Chrysler 1+1+1+1+2 6

Chevy 1+1+1+2+2 7

Ford 1+1+1+2+3 8

10K Women (best 3)

Chevy 1+1+1  (17) 3

Chrysler 1+1+1  (59) 3

Ford 1+2+4 7

5K Run Men-Div I (best 5)

Chrysler 1+1+1+1+1 5

Chevy 1+1+1+1+2 6

Ford 1+1+2+2+2 8

5K Run Men-Div II (best 3)

Autoliv 1+1+1 (11) 3

Valassis 1+1+1 (36) 3

5K Run Women-Div I (best 4)

Chevy 1+1+1+1 4

Chrysler 1+1+1+2 5

Ford 1+2+2+2 7

5K Run Women-Div II (best 2)

Valassis 1+1 2

Autoliv 1+2 3

5K Run Open-Div III (best 4, no gender rule)

AVL 1+1+1+1 4

Takata 1+1+2+3 7

AT&T n/a

5K Walk Men (best 4)

Ford 1+1+1+1 4

Chevy 1+1+1+2 (1) 5

Chrysler 1+1+1+2  (3) 5

5K Walk Women (best 4)  

Chevy 1+1+1+1 4

Chrysler 1+1+2+2 6

Ford 1+1+2 n/a

*  for tiebreakers, best overall finisher shown in parenthesis



overall 

place Bib # Time Name age gender team Division age group

age 

group 

place Pace

1 33 35:36.6 Victor Allen 21 M Chevy 1 M24&U 1 05:44.6

2 336 37:41.5 Jeramie Carbonaro 39 M Ford 1 M35-39 1 06:04.8

3 237 37:54.3 Jeremy Kiley 26 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 1 06:06.8

4 372 38:04.4 Kevin Pline 33 M Ford 1 M30-34 1 06:08.5

5 214 38:27.3 Geoff Giese 22 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 2 06:12.1

6 315 38:43.8 Bill Thomson 53 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 1 06:14.8

7 116 38:55.9 James Micklas 46 M Chevy 1 M45-49 1 06:16.8

8 185 39:26.3 Chris Barber 36 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 2 06:21.7

9 123 40:08.7 George Ostrander 46 M Chevy 1 M45-49 2 06:28.5

10 200 40:21.3 Louie DeJonge 26 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 2 06:30.5

11 350 40:49.9 Yishak Habtemichael 26 M Ford 1 M25-29 3 06:35.1

12 53 41:13.0 John Cook 31 M Chevy 1 M30-34 2 06:38.9

13 107 41:13.1 Chad Mahakian 28 M Chevy 1 M25-29 4 06:38.9

14 256 41:14.9 Brad McCardell 46 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 3 06:39.2

15 286 41:35.5 Mark Randall 52 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 2 06:42.5

16 364 41:36.0 Nicholas McCubbin 30 M Ford 1 M30-34 3 06:42.6

17 149 42:12.9 Xiaolu Shi 46 F Chevy 1 F45-49 1 06:48.5

18 362 42:31.1 Bryan Martyn 33 M Ford 1 M30-34 4 06:51.5

19 77 42:46.0 Brian Goodman 38 M Chevy 1 M35-39 3 06:53.9

20 44 42:50.2 Brent Boers 43 M Chevy 1 M40-44 1 06:54.5

21 128 42:56.6 Samuel Pierangelo 23 M Chevy 1 M24&U 3 06:55.6

22 72 43:16.4 Jeffrey Gagliardo 34 M Chevy 1 M30-34 5 06:58.8

23 276 43:51.2 Quitze Ponce 29 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 5 07:04.4

24 333 43:58.2 Gregory Barilovich 23 M Ford 1 M24&U 4 07:05.5

25 381 43:58.8 Mark Viergutz 45 M Ford 1 M45-49 4 07:05.6

26 84 44:00.1 Robert Hillier Jr 46 M Chevy 1 M45-49 5 07:05.8

27 359 44:09.8 Suresh Mahi 29 M Ford 1 M25-29 6 07:07.4

28 41 44:13.8 Regine Bile 45 F Chevy 1 F45-49 2 07:08.0

29 203 44:14.1 Tom Dempsey 48 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 6 07:08.1

30 145 44:14.4 Nicole Schalk 39 F Chevy 1 F35-39 1 07:08.1

31 144 44:27.8 Daniel Saylor 37 M Chevy 1 M35-39 4 07:10.3

32 189 44:29.0 Jeff Bloodworth 51 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 3 07:10.5

33 299 44:29.9 John Shefferly 43 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 2 07:10.6

34 66 44:30.7 Frank Ferus 51 M Chevy 1 M50-54 4 07:10.8

35 49 44:30.8 Dale Butterfield 47 M Chevy 1 M45-49 7 07:10.8

36 153 45:05.2 Jennifer Rea 48 F Chevy 1 F45-49 3 07:16.3

37 61 45:28.3 Jim DeMercurio 42 M Chevy 1 M40-44 3 07:20.0

38 339 45:42.6 Sean Crump 24 M Ford 1 M24&U 5 07:22.4

39 378 45:54.8 Mark Squires 63 M Ford 1 M60-64 1 07:24.3

40 224 45:56.8 Matthew Heimonen 23 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 6 07:24.6

41 167 46:00.3 Thomas Tu 45 M Chevy 1 M45-49 8 07:25.2

42 244 46:02.0 Neal Lepsetz 35 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 5 07:25.5

43 151 46:05.5 Thomas Siberski 46 M Chevy 1 M45-49 9 07:26.0

44 307 46:07.2 Eric Stahmer 33 M Chrysler 1 M30-34 6 07:26.3

45 370 46:08.4 Shelby Norment 26 F Ford 1 F25-29 1 07:26.5

46 358 46:24.4 jeff lubeski 44 M Ford 1 M40-44 4 07:29.1

10K Run Results
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overall 

place Bib # Time Name age gender team Division age group

age 

group 

place Pace

10K Run Results

47 171 46:41.2 Chelsea VonFintel 25 F Chevy 1 F25-29 2 07:31.8

48 71 46:42.5 Brian Francis 52 M Chevy 1 M50-54 5 07:32.0

49 140 47:13.1 Ryan Rosevear 35 M Chevy 1 M35-39 6 07:37.0

50 425 47:18.1 Dan Smith 24 M Chevy 1 M24&U 7 07:37.8

51 212 47:29.6 Thomas Gablowski 43 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 5 07:39.6

52 305 47:40.4 Gordon Spencer 56 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 1 07:41.4

53 426 47:47.8 peter cueter 42 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 6 07:42.5

54 278 48:01.6 Brian Prentice 34 M Chrysler 1 M30-34 7 07:44.8

55 332 48:01.7 Aric Augustine 23 M Ford 1 M24&U 8 07:44.8

56 48 48:09.1 Tim Burhans 37 M Chevy 1 M35-39 7 07:46.0

57 353 48:11.5 Adithya Jayakumar 25 M Ford 1 M25-29 7 07:46.4

58 303 48:14.8 Stinder Sivia 56 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 2 07:46.9

59 257 48:17.4 Amy Mclain 40 F Chrysler 1 F40-44 1 07:47.3

60 103 48:27.6 Melissa Mack 21 F Chevy 1 F24&U 1 07:49.0

61 232 48:34.2 Angel Izaguirre 29 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 8 07:50.0

62 51 48:45.9 Carlo Clemente 46 M Chevy 1 M45-49 10 07:51.9

63 115 49:23.0 David Merrell 48 M Chevy 1 M45-49 11 07:57.9

64 219 49:23.1 Scott Guy 56 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 3 07:57.9

65 283 49:47.7 Anita Ramamurthy 34 F Chrysler 1 F30-34 1 08:01.9

66 304 49:48.2 John Skrbina 57 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 4 08:02.0

67 67 50:06.8 Mike Fitch 47 M Chevy 1 M45-49 12 08:05.0

68 69 50:22.9 Jon Flott 45 M Chevy 1 M45-49 13 08:07.6

69 325 50:35.2 Claire Wilcox 22 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 2 08:09.5

70 321 51:09.1 Cody Wagner 26 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 9 08:15.0

71 64 51:25.6 Sarah Egbert 19 F Chevy 1 F24&U 3 08:17.7

72 124 51:32.1 Kayla Owens 22 F Chevy 1 F24&U 4 08:18.7

73 179 51:40.6 Anwar Alkeilani 35 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 8 08:20.1

74 234 51:41.5 Annamalai Kailainathan 53 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 6 08:20.2

75 130 52:23.5 Liz Pilibosian 54 F Chevy 1 F50-54 1 08:27.0

76 94 52:38.8 Aubrey Konal 19 F Chevy 1 F24&U 5 08:29.5

77 262 52:41.9 Mark Modlin 56 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 5 08:30.0

78 239 53:00.3 Ann Kong 44 F Chrysler 1 F40-44 2 08:33.0

79 349 54:27.5 Mike Golombek 62 M Ford 1 M60-64 2 08:47.0

80 181 54:43.6 Ben Armstrong 37 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 9 08:49.6

81 366 54:46.3 Deborah Mossholder 50 F Ford 1 F50-54 2 08:50.0

82 424 55:09.1 mary kurtz 54 F Chevy 1 F50-54 3 08:53.7

83 85 55:13.4 Thomas Hitchman 53 M Chevy 1 M50-54 7 08:54.4

84 369 55:26.6 Christina Nguyen 50 F Ford 1 F50-54 4 08:56.5

85 165 55:29.3 Amy Traver 43 F Chevy 1 F40-44 3 08:57.0

86 125 55:30.9 Julian Perep 23 M Chevy 1 M24&U 9 08:57.2

87 139 55:40.6 Robert Roselle 37 M Chevy 1 M35-39 10 08:58.8

88 277 55:42.4 Brittany Potton 26 F Chrysler 1 F25-29 3 08:59.1

89 100 55:42.9 Cynthia Lin 29 F Chevy 1 F25-29 4 08:59.2

90 386 56:07.0 David Wilson 46 M Ford 1 M45-49 14 09:03.1

91 213 56:25.3 Satguru Ghuman 46 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 15 09:06.0

92 285 56:34.7 Jackie Ramsey 57 F Chrysler 1 F55-59 1 09:07.5
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overall 

place Bib # Time Name age gender team Division age group

age 

group 

place Pace

10K Run Results

93 216 56:36.3 Brandy Goolsby 37 F Chrysler 1 F35-39 2 09:07.8

94 187 56:41.9 Mohan Bhogineni 48 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 16 09:08.7

95 215 56:57.5 Sukhbir Gill 46 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 17 09:11.2

96 379 57:19.5 Glynis Talley-Roche 50 F Ford 1 F50-54 5 09:14.8

97 275 57:20.8 Pierino Piccinato 65 M Chrysler 1 M65-69 1 09:15.0

98 360 57:22.8 Gary Marshall 58 M Ford 1 M55-59 6 09:15.3

99 112 57:29.2 Austin McCarty 24 M Chevy 1 M24&U 10 09:16.3

100 269 57:40.7 Ruqaia Muradagha 30 F Chrysler 1 F30-34 2 09:18.2

101 361 58:03.4 Richard Martinec 64 M Ford 1 M60-64 3 09:21.8

102 331 59:32.7 Tamil Arunachalam 50 M Ford 1 M50-54 8 09:36.2

103 79 59:53.5 Andrea Grenier 28 F Chevy 1 F25-29 5 09:39.6

104 169 1:00:04.8 Anjali Vale 47 F Chevy 1 F45-49 4 09:41.4

105 184 1:00:05.5 Anand Balakrishnan 39 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 11 09:41.5

106 201 1:00:35.6 Michelle Delaporte 45 F Chrysler 1 F45-49 5 09:46.4

107 159 1:01:06.8 Ying Tan 29 F Chevy 1 F25-29 6 09:51.4

108 261 1:01:18.1 Baljinder Minahs 43 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 7 09:53.2

109 284 1:01:18.3 Ubay Ramchander 28 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 10 09:53.3

110 63 1:01:55.9 Wendy Eckman 47 F Chevy 1 F45-49 6 09:59.3

111 249 1:02:34.5 Dave Mabry 61 M Chrysler 1 M60-64 4 10:05.6

112 348 1:02:41.8 Nat Girish 50 M Ford 1 M50-54 9 10:06.7

113 158 1:03:36.8 kevin swift 57 M Chevy 1 M55-59 7 10:15.6

114 96 1:03:42.7 Katherine Krueger 29 F Chevy 1 F25-29 7 10:16.6

115 93 1:09:11.3 Prajakta Ketkar 49 F Chevy 1 F45-49 7 11:09.6

116 102 1:09:26.3 James Luszczynski 55 M Chevy 1 M55-59 8 11:12.0

117 295 1:10:28.5 Kunle Sanni 49 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 18 11:22.0

118 287 1:10:29.3 Vanessa Real 33 F Chrysler 1 F30-34 3 11:22.1

119 188 1:10:58.6 Niraj Bidkar 36 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 12 11:26.9

120 132 1:16:01.7 Leasa Powell 30 F Chevy 1 F30-34 4 12:15.8

121 154 1:20:15.1 Cilia Smith Anderson 41 F Chevy 1 F40-44 4 12:56.6

122 131 1:44:27.0 Marty Povirk 66 M Chevy 1 M65-69 2 16:50.8

123 204 1:44:29.1 Karthika Devendran 36 F Chrysler 1 F35-39 3 16:51.1
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overall 

place Bib # Time Name age gender team Division age group

age 

group 

place Pace

60 103 48:27.6 Melissa Mack 21 F Chevy 1 F24&U 1 07:49.0

69 325 50:35.2 Claire Wilcox 22 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 2 08:09.5

71 64 51:25.6 Sarah Egbert 19 F Chevy 1 F24&U 3 08:17.7

72 124 51:32.1 Kayla Owens 22 F Chevy 1 F24&U 4 08:18.7

76 94 52:38.8 Aubrey Konal 19 F Chevy 1 F24&U 5 08:29.5

45 370 46:08.4 Shelby Norment 26 F Ford 1 F25-29 1 07:26.5

47 171 46:41.2 Chelsea VonFintel 25 F Chevy 1 F25-29 2 07:31.8

88 277 55:42.4 Brittany Potton 26 F Chrysler 1 F25-29 3 08:59.1

89 100 55:42.9 Cynthia Lin 29 F Chevy 1 F25-29 4 08:59.2

103 79 59:53.5 Andrea Grenier 28 F Chevy 1 F25-29 5 09:39.6

107 159 1:01:06.8 Ying Tan 29 F Chevy 1 F25-29 6 09:51.4

114 96 1:03:42.7 Katherine Krueger 29 F Chevy 1 F25-29 7 10:16.6

65 283 49:47.7 Anita Ramamurthy 34 F Chrysler 1 F30-34 1 08:01.9

100 269 57:40.7 Ruqaia Muradagha 30 F Chrysler 1 F30-34 2 09:18.2

118 287 1:10:29.3 Vanessa Real 33 F Chrysler 1 F30-34 3 11:22.1

120 132 1:16:01.7 Leasa Powell 30 F Chevy 1 F30-34 4 12:15.8

30 145 44:14.4 Nicole Schalk 39 F Chevy 1 F35-39 1 07:08.1

93 216 56:36.3 Brandy Goolsby 37 F Chrysler 1 F35-39 2 09:07.8

123 204 1:44:29.1 Karthika Devendran 36 F Chrysler 1 F35-39 3 16:51.1

59 257 48:17.4 Amy Mclain 40 F Chrysler 1 F40-44 1 07:47.3

78 239 53:00.3 Ann Kong 44 F Chrysler 1 F40-44 2 08:33.0

85 165 55:29.3 Amy Traver 43 F Chevy 1 F40-44 3 08:57.0

121 154 1:20:15.1 Cilia Smith Anderson 41 F Chevy 1 F40-44 4 12:56.6

17 149 42:12.9 Xiaolu Shi 46 F Chevy 1 F45-49 1 06:48.5

28 41 44:13.8 Regine Bile 45 F Chevy 1 F45-49 2 07:08.0

36 153 45:05.2 Jennifer Rea 48 F Chevy 1 F45-49 3 07:16.3

104 169 1:00:04.8 Anjali Vale 47 F Chevy 1 F45-49 4 09:41.4

106 201 1:00:35.6 Michelle Delaporte 45 F Chrysler 1 F45-49 5 09:46.4

110 63 1:01:55.9 Wendy Eckman 47 F Chevy 1 F45-49 6 09:59.3

115 93 1:09:11.3 Prajakta Ketkar 49 F Chevy 1 F45-49 7 11:09.6

75 130 52:23.5 Liz Pilibosian 54 F Chevy 1 F50-54 1 08:27.0

81 366 54:46.3 Deborah Mossholder 50 F Ford 1 F50-54 2 08:50.0

82 424 55:09.1 mary kurtz 54 F Chevy 1 F50-54 3 08:53.7

84 369 55:26.6 Christina Nguyen 50 F Ford 1 F50-54 4 08:56.5

96 379 57:19.5 Glynis Talley-Roche 50 F Ford 1 F50-54 5 09:14.8

92 285 56:34.7 Jackie Ramsey 57 F Chrysler 1 F55-59 1 09:07.5

1 33 35:36.6 Victor Allen 21 M Chevy 1 M24&U 1 05:44.6

5 214 38:27.3 Geoff Giese 22 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 2 06:12.1

21 128 42:56.6 Samuel Pierangelo 23 M Chevy 1 M24&U 3 06:55.6

24 333 43:58.2 Gregory Barilovich 23 M Ford 1 M24&U 4 07:05.5

10K Run Age Groups
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overall 

place Bib # Time Name age gender team Division age group

age 

group 

place Pace

10K Run Age Groups

38 339 45:42.6 Sean Crump 24 M Ford 1 M24&U 5 07:22.4

40 224 45:56.8 Matthew Heimonen 23 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 6 07:24.6

50 425 47:18.1 Dan Smith 24 M Chevy 1 M24&U 7 07:37.8

55 332 48:01.7 Aric Augustine 23 M Ford 1 M24&U 8 07:44.8

86 125 55:30.9 Julian Perep 23 M Chevy 1 M24&U 9 08:57.2

99 112 57:29.2 Austin McCarty 24 M Chevy 1 M24&U 10 09:16.3

3 237 37:54.3 Jeremy Kiley 26 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 1 06:06.8

10 200 40:21.3 Louie DeJonge 26 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 2 06:30.5

11 350 40:49.9 Yishak Habtemichael 26 M Ford 1 M25-29 3 06:35.1

13 107 41:13.1 Chad Mahakian 28 M Chevy 1 M25-29 4 06:38.9

23 276 43:51.2 Quitze Ponce 29 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 5 07:04.4

27 359 44:09.8 Suresh Mahi 29 M Ford 1 M25-29 6 07:07.4

57 353 48:11.5 Adithya Jayakumar 25 M Ford 1 M25-29 7 07:46.4

61 232 48:34.2 Angel Izaguirre 29 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 8 07:50.0

70 321 51:09.1 Cody Wagner 26 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 9 08:15.0

109 284 1:01:18.3 Ubay Ramchander 28 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 10 09:53.3

4 372 38:04.4 Kevin Pline 33 M Ford 1 M30-34 1 06:08.5

12 53 41:13.0 John Cook 31 M Chevy 1 M30-34 2 06:38.9

16 364 41:36.0 Nicholas McCubbin 30 M Ford 1 M30-34 3 06:42.6

18 362 42:31.1 Bryan Martyn 33 M Ford 1 M30-34 4 06:51.5

22 72 43:16.4 Jeffrey Gagliardo 34 M Chevy 1 M30-34 5 06:58.8

44 307 46:07.2 Eric Stahmer 33 M Chrysler 1 M30-34 6 07:26.3

54 278 48:01.6 Brian Prentice 34 M Chrysler 1 M30-34 7 07:44.8

2 336 37:41.5 Jeramie Carbonaro 39 M Ford 1 M35-39 1 06:04.8

8 185 39:26.3 Chris Barber 36 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 2 06:21.7

19 77 42:46.0 Brian Goodman 38 M Chevy 1 M35-39 3 06:53.9

31 144 44:27.8 Daniel Saylor 37 M Chevy 1 M35-39 4 07:10.3

42 244 46:02.0 Neal Lepsetz 35 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 5 07:25.5

49 140 47:13.1 Ryan Rosevear 35 M Chevy 1 M35-39 6 07:37.0

56 48 48:09.1 Tim Burhans 37 M Chevy 1 M35-39 7 07:46.0

73 179 51:40.6 Anwar Alkeilani 35 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 8 08:20.1

80 181 54:43.6 Ben Armstrong 37 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 9 08:49.6

87 139 55:40.6 Robert Roselle 37 M Chevy 1 M35-39 10 08:58.8

105 184 1:00:05.5 Anand Balakrishnan 39 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 11 09:41.5

119 188 1:10:58.6 Niraj Bidkar 36 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 12 11:26.9

20 44 42:50.2 Brent Boers 43 M Chevy 1 M40-44 1 06:54.5

33 299 44:29.9 John Shefferly 43 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 2 07:10.6

37 61 45:28.3 Jim DeMercurio 42 M Chevy 1 M40-44 3 07:20.0

46 358 46:24.4 jeff lubeski 44 M Ford 1 M40-44 4 07:29.1

51 212 47:29.6 Thomas Gablowski 43 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 5 07:39.6

53 426 47:47.8 peter cueter 42 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 6 07:42.5

108 261 1:01:18.1 Baljinder Minahs 43 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 7 09:53.2

7 116 38:55.9 James Micklas 46 M Chevy 1 M45-49 1 06:16.8
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overall 

place Bib # Time Name age gender team Division age group

age 

group 

place Pace

10K Run Age Groups

9 123 40:08.7 George Ostrander 46 M Chevy 1 M45-49 2 06:28.5

14 256 41:14.9 Brad McCardell 46 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 3 06:39.2

25 381 43:58.8 Mark Viergutz 45 M Ford 1 M45-49 4 07:05.6

26 84 44:00.1 Robert Hillier Jr 46 M Chevy 1 M45-49 5 07:05.8

29 203 44:14.1 Tom Dempsey 48 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 6 07:08.1

35 49 44:30.8 Dale Butterfield 47 M Chevy 1 M45-49 7 07:10.8

41 167 46:00.3 Thomas Tu 45 M Chevy 1 M45-49 8 07:25.2

43 151 46:05.5 Thomas Siberski 46 M Chevy 1 M45-49 9 07:26.0

62 51 48:45.9 Carlo Clemente 46 M Chevy 1 M45-49 10 07:51.9

63 115 49:23.0 David Merrell 48 M Chevy 1 M45-49 11 07:57.9

67 67 50:06.8 Mike Fitch 47 M Chevy 1 M45-49 12 08:05.0

68 69 50:22.9 Jon Flott 45 M Chevy 1 M45-49 13 08:07.6

90 386 56:07.0 David Wilson 46 M Ford 1 M45-49 14 09:03.1

91 213 56:25.3 Satguru Ghuman 46 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 15 09:06.0

94 187 56:41.9 Mohan Bhogineni 48 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 16 09:08.7

95 215 56:57.5 Sukhbir Gill 46 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 17 09:11.2

117 295 1:10:28.5 Kunle Sanni 49 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 18 11:22.0

6 315 38:43.8 Bill Thomson 53 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 1 06:14.8

15 286 41:35.5 Mark Randall 52 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 2 06:42.5

32 189 44:29.0 Jeff Bloodworth 51 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 3 07:10.5

34 66 44:30.7 Frank Ferus 51 M Chevy 1 M50-54 4 07:10.8

48 71 46:42.5 Brian Francis 52 M Chevy 1 M50-54 5 07:32.0

74 234 51:41.5 Annamalai Kailainathan 53 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 6 08:20.2

83 85 55:13.4 Thomas Hitchman 53 M Chevy 1 M50-54 7 08:54.4

102 331 59:32.7 Tamil Arunachalam 50 M Ford 1 M50-54 8 09:36.2

112 348 1:02:41.8 Nat Girish 50 M Ford 1 M50-54 9 10:06.7

52 305 47:40.4 Gordon Spencer 56 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 1 07:41.4

58 303 48:14.8 Stinder Sivia 56 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 2 07:46.9

64 219 49:23.1 Scott Guy 56 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 3 07:57.9

66 304 49:48.2 John Skrbina 57 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 4 08:02.0

77 262 52:41.9 Mark Modlin 56 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 5 08:30.0

98 360 57:22.8 Gary Marshall 58 M Ford 1 M55-59 6 09:15.3

113 158 1:03:36.8 kevin swift 57 M Chevy 1 M55-59 7 10:15.6

116 102 1:09:26.3 James Luszczynski 55 M Chevy 1 M55-59 8 11:12.0

39 378 45:54.8 Mark Squires 63 M Ford 1 M60-64 1 07:24.3

79 349 54:27.5 Mike Golombek 62 M Ford 1 M60-64 2 08:47.0

101 361 58:03.4 Richard Martinec 64 M Ford 1 M60-64 3 09:21.8

111 249 1:02:34.5 Dave Mabry 61 M Chrysler 1 M60-64 4 10:05.6

97 275 57:20.8 Pierino Piccinato 65 M Chrysler 1 M65-69 1 09:15.0

122 131 1:44:27.0 Marty Povirk 66 M Chevy 1 M65-69 2 16:50.8

8



overall 

place Bib # Time Name age gender team Division age group

age 

group 

place

Div    

a/g 

place Pace

1 126 17:04.9 Tanner Pesonen 23 M Chevy  1 M24&U 1 1 05:30.6

2 33 17:19.4 Victor Allen 22 M Chevy  1 M24&U 2 2 05:35.3

3 423 17:37.4 Erin Webster 29 F Valassis 2 F25-29 1 1 05:41.1

4 352 18:02.7 Matt Hickey 26 M Ford 1 M25-29 1 1 05:49.3

5 309 18:13.3 Cory Steuben 27 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 2 2 05:52.7

6 247 18:29.9 Dan Luedtke 33 M Chrysler 1 M30-34 1 1 05:58.0

7 372 18:35.9 Kevin Pline 34 M Ford 1 M30-34 2 2 06:00.0

8 109 18:40.2 Marcus Marek 34 M Chevy  1 M30-34 3 3 06:01.4

9 385 18:47.0 Mark Waterbury 24 M Ford 1 M24&U 3 3 06:03.5

10 185 19:03.1 Chris Barber 36 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 1 1 06:08.7

11 14 19:03.1 Juan Roca 37 M Autoliv 2 M35-39 2 1 06:08.7

12 19 19:20.1 Dana Wold 44 M Autoliv 2 M40-44 1 1 06:14.2

13 141 19:42.1 Jacob Rudolph 21 M Chevy  1 M24&U 4 4 06:21.3

14 206 19:42.2 Paul Dubois 53 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 1 1 06:21.4

15 273 19:42.7 Alec Paulson 19 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 5 5 06:21.5

16 300 19:53.3 Rich Silbert 42 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 2 1 06:24.9

17 335 20:02.4 Domenic Borgese 22 M Ford 1 M24&U 6 6 06:27.9

18 383 20:10.6 Eric Warren 24 M Ford 1 M24&U 7 7 06:30.5

19 173 20:11.0 Joel Wentzloff 24 M Chevy  1 M24&U 8 8 06:30.6

20 53 20:16.1 John Cook 31 M Chevy  1 M30-34 4 4 06:32.3

21 55 20:24.1 Scott Damman 29 M Chevy  1 M25-29 3 3 06:34.9

22 90 20:25.4 Lauren Johnson 26 F Chevy  1 F25-29 2 1 06:35.3

23 42 20:29.4 Van Blanco 25 M Chevy  1 M25-29 4 4 06:36.6

24 294 20:31.4 Larry Sak 54 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 2 2 06:37.2

25 106 20:38.7 Dicron Mahakian 61 M Chevy  1 M60-64 1 1 06:39.6

26 123 20:39.2 George Ostrander 47 M Chevy  1 M45-49 1 1 06:39.7

27 86 20:48.3 David Hofmann 53 M Chevy  1 M50-54 3 3 06:42.7

28 193 20:56.5 Mike Cavalli 29 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 5 5 06:45.3

29 231 20:57.9 Art Ibarra 48 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 2 2 06:45.8

30 29 21:00.1 Ben Playfoot 40 M AVL 3 M40-49 1 1 06:46.5

31 235 21:09.3 Charles Kaneb 29 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 6 6 06:49.5

32 241 21:09.4 Alex Lallier 22 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 1 1 06:49.5

33 259 21:11.1 Matt McUen 28 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 7 7 06:50.0

34 209 21:14.5 Marty Fleszar 23 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 9 9 06:51.1

35 25 21:18.8 Gernot Hacker 32 M AVL 3 M30-39 1 1 06:52.5

36 405 21:19.6 Dan Kamin 34 M Valassis 2 M30-34 5 1 06:52.8

37 362 21:26.1 Bryan Martyn 33 M Ford 1 M30-34 6 5 06:54.9

38 57 21:26.8 Paul Daprai 46 M Chevy  1 M45-49 3 3 06:55.1

39 89 21:33.3 Frank Huyberts 59 M Chevy  1 M55-59 1 1 06:57.2

40 44 21:34.4 Brent Boers 43 M Chevy  1 M40-44 3 2 06:57.5

41 23 21:38.9 Roger Faber 53 M AVL 3 M50-59 1 1 06:59.0

42 71 22:01.2 Brian Francis 53 M Chevy  1 M50-54 4 4 07:06.2

43 299 22:13.3 John Shefferly 43 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 4 3 07:10.1

44 263 22:21.6 Sarah Moore 27 F Chrysler 1 F25-29 3 2 07:12.8

45 128 22:22.7 Samuel Pierangelo 24 M Chevy  1 M24&U 10 10 07:13.1

46 30 22:24.0 Dan Polovina 36 M AVL 3 M30-39 2 2 07:13.5

47 160 22:24.7 Thomas Thivierge 51 M Chevy  1 M50-54 5 5 07:13.8

48 146 22:26.9 Alyssa Scheske 19 F Chevy  1 F24&U 2 2 07:14.5

49 97 22:27.8 Cristi Landy 47 F Chevy  1 F45-49 1 1 07:14.8

50 41 22:31.6 Regine Bile 45 F Chevy  1 F45-49 2 2 07:16.0

51 252 22:42.7 Vikram Mandelia 23 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 11 11 07:19.6

52 381 23:01.8 Mark Viergutz 45 M Ford 1 M45-49 4 4 07:25.7

53 264 23:03.9 Audrey Moore 39 F Chrysler 1 F35-39 1 1 07:26.4

54 393 23:04.0 Michael Kirk 23 M Takata 3 M29&U 1 1 07:26.5

55 28 23:06.8 Talus Park 41 M AVL 3 M40-49 2 2 07:27.4

56 95 23:07.1 Joseph Kopins 28 M Chevy  1 M25-29 8 8 07:27.5

5K Run Results



57 108 23:08.2 Jessica Marek 37 F Chevy  1 F35-39 2 2 07:27.8

58 358 23:09.7 Jeff Lubeski 44 M Ford 1 M40-44 5 4 07:28.3

59 338 23:10.3 Mark Coughlin 28 M Ford 1 M25-29 9 9 07:28.5

60 225 23:12.9 Marcus Helman 54 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 6 6 07:29.3

61 258 23:17.7 Ryan McNew 34 M Chrysler 1 M30-34 7 6 07:30.9

62 66 23:23.5 Frank Ferus 52 M Chevy  1 M50-54 7 7 07:32.7

63 125 23:37.0 Julian Perep 24 M Chevy  1 M24&U 12 12 07:37.1

64 38 23:37.4 Michael Berden 47 M Chevy  1 M45-49 5 5 07:37.2

65 32 23:40.9 Mick Winship 50 M AVL 3 M50-59 2 2 07:38.4

66 406 23:42.1 Jeff Malburg 29 M Valassis 2 M25-29 10 1 07:38.7

67 324 23:47.2 Kristy Welch 41 F Chrysler 1 F40-44 1 1 07:40.4

68 378 23:48.2 Mark Squires 63 M Ford 1 M60-64 2 2 07:40.7

69 426 23:48.8 Peter Cueter 42 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 6 5 07:40.9

70 340 23:53.8 Matt Dalley 39 M Ford 1 M35-39 3 2 07:42.5

71 243 23:54.7 Keith Larzelere 27 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 11 10 07:42.8

72 81 23:58.6 Heath Harding 21 M Chevy  1 M24&U 13 13 07:44.1

73 353 24:00.2 Adithya Jayakumar 26 M Ford 1 M25-29 12 11 07:44.6

74 56 24:00.3 Mandi Damman 29 F Chevy  1 F25-29 4 3 07:44.6

75 303 24:00.5 Stinder Sivia 56 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 2 2 07:44.7

76 101 24:01.7 Amanda Luedtke 31 F Chevy  1 F30-34 1 1 07:45.1

77 330 24:01.8 Shawn Alexander 41 M Ford 1 M40-44 7 6 07:45.1

78 212 24:17.6 Thomas Gablowski 43 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 8 7 07:50.2

79 403 24:26.2 Rick Fisk 43 M Valassis 2 M40-44 9 2 07:53.0

80 322 24:27.5 Kyle Walker 23 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 14 14 07:53.4

81 227 24:31.1 Jerry Herman 42 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 10 8 07:54.5

82 138 24:33.8 Kane Rohrig 24 M Chevy  1 M24&U 15 15 07:55.4

83 266 24:34.1 Luigi Moreno 27 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 13 12 07:55.5

84 344 24:40.8 Tracy Emery 21 F Ford 1 F24&U 3 3 07:57.7

85 217 24:42.4 Murali Govindarajalu 47 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 6 6 07:58.2

86 65 24:52.0 Chad Engelhart 42 M Chevy  1 M40-44 11 9 08:01.3

87 398 24:58.4 Don Venuk 34 M Takata 3 M30-39 3 3 08:03.4

88 162 25:07.1 Zachary Timpf 25 M Chevy  1 M25-29 14 13 08:06.2

89 70 25:08.3 Tim Francis 44 M Chevy  1 M40-44 12 10 08:06.5

90 190 25:09.2 Dave Bojanzyk Jr 26 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 15 14 08:06.8

91 36 25:12.6 Andy Barton 25 M Chevy  1 M25-29 16 15 08:07.9

92 24 25:17.7 Oliver Fritz 35 M AVL 3 M30-39 4 4 08:09.6

93 92 25:21.9 Amelia Karaba 21 F Chevy  1 F24&U 4 4 08:10.9

94 343 25:27.2 Sara Dzirnis 33 F Ford 1 F30-34 2 2 08:12.6

95 418 25:30.2 Jason Stevens 37 M Valassis 2 M35-39 4 2 08:13.6

96 54 25:35.8 Kristel Coronado 32 F Chevy  1 F30-34 3 3 08:15.4

97 157 25:38.3 Nick Svoboda 28 M Chevy  1 M25-29 17 16 08:16.2

98 260 25:40.1 Evan Meier 21 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 16 16 08:16.8

99 211 25:43.7 Megan Fraser 21 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 5 5 08:18.0

100 407 25:51.2 Terrell Mathis 42 M Valassis 2 M40-44 13 3 08:20.4

101 179 25:53.2 Anwar Alkeilani 35 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 5 3 08:21.0

102 67 25:54.1 Mike Fitch 48 M Chevy  1 M45-49 7 7 08:21.3

103 326 26:04.6 Kyle Wright 24 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 17 17 08:24.7

104 119 26:07.1 Gail Mira 36 F Chevy  1 F35-39 3 3 08:25.5

105 223 26:07.9 Jill Hegarty 43 F Chrysler 1 F40-44 2 2 08:25.8

106 245 26:14.6 Stephen Logan 55 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 3 3 08:27.9

107 270 26:14.8 Quang Nguyen 22 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 18 18 08:28.0

108 46 26:20.9 Derek Brenner 25 M Chevy  1 M25-29 18 17 08:30.0

109 429 26:25.1 Kenneth Suer 47 M Chevy  1 M45-49 8 8 08:31.3

110 130 26:31.1 Liz Pilibosian 55 F Chevy  1 F55-59 1 1 08:33.3

111 311 26:31.3 Jessica Suer 19 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 6 6 08:33.3

112 316 26:35.1 Victor Toral Magana 44 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 14 11 08:34.5

113 26 26:36.9 Jodi Mashburn 32 F AVL 3 F30-39 1 1 08:35.1

114 62 26:37.7 Colin Dill 24 M Chevy  1 M24&U 19 19 08:35.4

115 382 26:38.4 Wayne Wang 30 M Ford 1 M30-34 8 7 08:35.6

116 5 26:40.9 Janet Wold 47 F Autoliv 2 F45-49 3 1 08:36.4



117 410 26:43.1 Crissy McNulty 41 F Valassis 2 F40-44 3 1 08:37.1

118 161 26:43.7 Mikael Thomas 24 M Chevy  1 M24&U 20 20 08:37.3

119 354 26:46.2 Michelle Kinney 39 F Ford 1 F35-39 4 4 08:38.1

120 45 26:49.6 Katie Bonnette 30 F Chevy  1 F30-34 4 4 08:39.2

121 186 26:50.4 Rishabh Bhandari 28 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 19 18 08:39.5

122 37 26:51.4 Kelly Bellore 34 F Chevy  1 F30-34 5 5 08:39.8

123 182 26:54.0 Ashley Ashbaugh 23 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 7 7 08:40.6

124 43 27:00.7 Margaret Blouin 29 F Chevy  1 F25-29 5 4 08:42.8

125 388 27:03.1 Michael Wroblewski 22 M Ford 1 M24&U 21 21 08:43.6

126 118 27:03.2 Angelica Minissale 21 F Chevy  1 F24&U 8 8 08:43.6

127 402 27:04.1 Jay Danielson 53 M Valassis 2 M50-54 8 1 08:43.9

128 238 27:06.6 Emily Kmiec 23 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 9 9 08:44.7

129 363 27:07.1 Mohamed Mattar 24 M Ford 1 M24&U 22 22 08:44.9

130 250 27:07.6 Anna MacHerkevich 22 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 10 10 08:45.0

131 265 27:10.5 Bill Moore 65 M Chrysler 1 M65-69 1 1 08:46.0

132 333 27:12.5 Gregory Barilovich 23 M Ford 1 M24&U 23 23 08:46.6

133 143 27:14.6 Kevin Sawyer 21 M Chevy  1 M24&U 24 24 08:47.3

134 240 27:22.5 Chris Kurowski 65 M Chrysler 1 M65-69 2 2 08:49.8

135 11 27:33.6 Prakash Narain 33 M Autoliv 2 M30-34 9 2 08:53.4

136 164 27:35.7 Rhebenn Torres 37 M Chevy  1 M35-39 6 4 08:54.1

137 148 27:36.7 Alex Serieux 37 M Chevy  1 M35-39 7 5 08:54.4

138 421 27:39.8 Dana Vandusen 31 F Valassis 2 F30-34 6 1 08:55.4

139 12 27:43.8 Mark Olson 49 M Autoliv 2 M45-49 9 1 08:56.7

140 27 27:46.7 Phil Naish 32 M AVL 3 M30-39 5 5 08:57.6

141 6 27:49.1 Erik Koch 46 M Autoliv 2 M45-49 10 2 08:58.4

142 320 27:50.6 Tiffany Voss 21 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 11 11 08:58.9

143 202 27:56.6 Carlin Delisi 21 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 12 12 09:00.8

144 373 28:02.4 Megan Richardson 50 F Ford 1 F50-54 1 1 09:02.7

145 369 28:03.6 Christina Nguyen 51 F Ford 1 F50-54 2 2 09:03.1

146 253 28:04.1 Colleen Martin 20 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 13 13 09:03.3

147 412 28:04.3 Bridget Pietrowicz 43 F Valassis 2 F40-44 4 2 09:03.3

148 195 28:08.7 Pamela Chiappetta 50 F Chrysler 1 F50-54 3 3 09:04.7

149 380 28:08.9 Luis Vargas 22 M Ford 1 M24&U 25 25 09:04.8

150 376 28:09.7 Ping Situ 29 F Ford 1 F25-29 6 5 09:05.1

151 31 28:17.0 Jennifer Wheeler 39 F AVL 3 F30-39 2 2 09:07.4

152 414 28:25.6 Kevin Roberts 39 M Valassis 2 M35-39 8 3 09:10.2

153 196 28:33.9 Steve Corle 50 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 9 8 09:12.9

154 420 28:38.4 Megan Turner 31 F Valassis 2 F30-34 7 2 09:14.3

155 297 28:52.2 Maria Scheer 39 F Chrysler 1 F35-39 5 5 09:18.8

156 334 28:59.1 Susan Bolla 56 F Ford 1 F55-59 2 2 09:21.0

157 289 29:00.2 Mike Rein 22 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 26 26 09:21.4

158 166 29:01.2 Anthony Trezza 21 M Chevy  1 M24&U 27 27 09:21.7

159 310 29:06.4 Jon Stoffer 33 M Chrysler 1 M30-34 10 8 09:23.4

160 397 29:11.3 Kim Venuk 34 F Takata 3 F30-39 3 3 09:24.9

161 261 29:18.2 Baljinder Minahs 43 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 15 12 09:27.2

162 394 29:26.5 Mandy Kirk 23 F Takata 3 F29&U 1 1 09:29.8

163 251 29:29.2 Randy Malec 37 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 9 6 09:30.7

164 422 29:48.6 Amanda Vanhooser 33 F Valassis 2 F30-34 8 3 09:37.0

165 306 29:50.5 Akshaya Srinivasan 27 F Chrysler 1 F25-29 7 6 09:37.6

166 271 29:52.8 Abhijit Nikam 28 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 20 19 09:38.3

167 2 29:54.5 Sunil Duruvasan 38 M Autoliv 2 M35-39 10 4 09:38.9

168 419 30:02.6 Tom Storch 62 M Valassis 2 M60-64 3 1 09:41.5

169 189 30:13.6 Jeff Bloodworth 51 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 10 9 09:45.0

170 386 30:14.8 David Wilson 46 M Ford 1 M45-49 11 9 09:45.4

171 288 30:17.0 Robert Reid 54 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 11 10 09:46.1

172 18 30:19.4 Charlie Swett 20 M Autoliv 2 M24&U 28 1 09:46.9

173 236 30:26.3 Lisa Keesling 47 F Chrysler 1 F45-49 4 3 09:49.1

174 133 30:27.0 Leonid Pozen 37 M Chevy  1 M35-39 11 7 09:49.4

175 155 30:36.9 Mark Stiggers 28 M Chevy  1 M25-29 21 20 09:52.5

176 194 30:37.4 Maria Chavez 24 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 14 14 09:52.7



177 272 30:37.5 Juan Orozco 23 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 29 28 09:52.7

178 346 30:41.8 Rebecca Faerber 42 F Ford 1 F40-44 5 3 09:54.1

179 328 30:43.7 Emily Wu 33 F Chrysler 1 F30-34 9 6 09:54.7

180 21 31:04.0 Csaba Dobos 40 M AVL 3 M40-49 3 3 10:01.3

181 317 31:16.8 Bohr-Young Tsao 32 M Chrysler 1 M30-34 11 9 10:05.4

182 404 31:26.2 Fern Jensen 52 F Valassis 2 F50-54 4 1 10:08.5

183 230 31:30.1 James Hunt 44 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 16 13 10:09.7

184 268 31:43.2 Chester Moriates 22 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 30 29 10:13.9

185 192 31:49.7 Dan Bracciano 54 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 12 11 10:16.0

186 396 32:04.9 Adam Maes 28 M Takata 3 M29&U 2 2 10:20.9

187 127 32:11.4 Bethany Petrylka 27 F Chevy  1 F25-29 8 7 10:23.0

188 348 32:24.1 Nat Girish 51 M Ford 1 M50-54 13 12 10:27.1

189 215 32:53.8 Sukhbir Gill 46 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 12 10 10:36.7

190 290 33:12.8 Deborah Reyes 38 F Chrysler 1 F35-39 6 6 10:42.8

191 201 33:18.2 Michelle Delaporte 45 F Chrysler 1 F45-49 5 4 10:44.6

192 395 33:19.7 Dan Klein 34 M Takata 3 M30-39 6 6 10:45.1

193 390 33:28.9 Kyle Barnhart 28 M Takata 3 M29&U 3 3 10:48.0

194 345 33:38.9 Daniel Earle 72 M Ford 1 M70-74 1 1 10:51.3

195 323 33:39.9 Duncan Walton 56 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 4 4 10:51.6

196 120 33:43.7 Nicholas Misiolek 21 M Chevy  1 M24&U 31 30 10:52.8

197 156 34:05.4 Shayne Suban 22 M Chevy  1 M24&U 32 31 10:59.8

198 75 34:25.0 Nicole Gollnick 35 F Chevy  1 F35-39 7 7 11:06.1

199 274 34:33.9 Athulya Persha 39 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 12 8 11:09.0

200 302 35:41.1 Jugraj Singh 50 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 14 13 11:30.7

201 10 35:45.6 Banu Murthy 40 M Autoliv 2 M40-44 17 4 11:32.1

202 20 36:03.8 Jennifer Cellarius 37 F AVL 3 F30-39 4 4 11:38.0

203 22 36:20.7 Chris Erhardt 38 M AVL 3 M30-39 7 7 11:43.5

204 110 36:40.1 Renee Martyniak Sinda 51 F Chevy  1 F50-54 5 4 11:49.7

205 280 37:36.1 Andreas Quainoo 22 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 33 32 12:07.8

206 150 37:42.4 Michell Shippy 37 F Chevy  1 F35-39 8 8 12:09.8

207 84 37:42.7 Robert Hillier Jr 47 M Chevy  1 M45-49 13 11 12:09.9

208 277 38:22.1 Brittany Potton 26 F Chrysler 1 F25-29 9 8 12:22.6

209 180 38:22.2 Colleen Anderson 26 F Chrysler 1 F25-29 10 9 12:22.6

210 174 39:26.8 Dionne Werdlow 49 F Chevy  1 F45-49 6 5 12:43.5

211 158 40:06.5 Kevin Swift 57 M Chevy  1 M55-59 5 5 12:56.3

212 137 40:07.7 Joan Ritter 68 F Chevy  1 F65-69 1 1 12:56.7

213 399 40:30.1 Johnavi Yalamanchili 32 F Takata 3 F30-39 5 5 13:03.9

214 88 41:15.5 Rosana Hull 44 F Chevy  1 F40-44 6 4 13:18.5

215 170 41:21.0 Kathlene Victor 41 F Chevy  1 F40-44 7 5 13:20.3

216 181 42:42.8 Ben Armstrong 37 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 13 9 13:46.7

217 39 47:15.5 Charles Berry 55 M Chevy  1 M55-59 6 6 15:14.7

218 134 47:52.5 Margaret Radlinski 43 F Chevy  1 F40-44 8 6 15:26.6

219 400 49:07.4 Talena Abney 40 F Valassis 2 F40-44 9 3 15:50.8

220 415 49:07.7 Bianca Roberts 36 F Valassis 2 F35-39 9 1 15:50.9

221 17 56:47.6 Melania Sneary 28 F Autoliv 2 F25-29 11 2 18:19.2

222 16 56:47.6 Matt Sneary 31 M Autoliv 2 M30-34 12 3 18:19.2
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32 241 21:09.4 Alex Lallier 22 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 1 1 06:49.5

48 146 22:26.9 Alyssa Scheske 19 F Chevy  1 F24&U 2 2 07:14.5

84 344 24:40.8 Tracy Emery 21 F Ford 1 F24&U 3 3 07:57.7

93 92 25:21.9 Amelia Karaba 21 F Chevy  1 F24&U 4 4 08:10.9

99 211 25:43.7 Megan Fraser 21 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 5 5 08:18.0

111 311 26:31.3 Jessica Suer 19 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 6 6 08:33.3

123 182 26:54.0 Ashley Ashbaugh 23 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 7 7 08:40.6

126 118 27:03.2 Angelica Minissale 21 F Chevy  1 F24&U 8 8 08:43.6

128 238 27:06.6 Emily Kmiec 23 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 9 9 08:44.7

130 250 27:07.6 Anna MacHerkevich 22 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 10 10 08:45.0

142 320 27:50.6 Tiffany Voss 21 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 11 11 08:58.9

143 202 27:56.6 Carlin Delisi 21 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 12 12 09:00.8

146 253 28:04.1 Colleen Martin 20 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 13 13 09:03.3

176 194 30:37.4 Maria Chavez 24 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 14 14 09:52.7

3 423 17:37.4 Erin Webster 29 F Valassis 2 F25-29 1 1 05:41.1

22 90 20:25.4 Lauren Johnson 26 F Chevy  1 F25-29 2 1 06:35.3

44 263 22:21.6 Sarah Moore 27 F Chrysler 1 F25-29 3 2 07:12.8

74 56 24:00.3 Mandi Damman 29 F Chevy  1 F25-29 4 3 07:44.6

124 43 27:00.7 Margaret Blouin 29 F Chevy  1 F25-29 5 4 08:42.8

150 376 28:09.7 Ping Situ 29 F Ford 1 F25-29 6 5 09:05.1

165 306 29:50.5 Akshaya Srinivasan 27 F Chrysler 1 F25-29 7 6 09:37.6

187 127 32:11.4 Bethany Petrylka 27 F Chevy  1 F25-29 8 7 10:23.0

208 277 38:22.1 Brittany Potton 26 F Chrysler 1 F25-29 9 8 12:22.6

209 180 38:22.2 Colleen Anderson 26 F Chrysler 1 F25-29 10 9 12:22.6

221 17 56:47.6 Melania Sneary 28 F Autoliv 2 F25-29 11 2 18:19.2

76 101 24:01.7 Amanda Luedtke 31 F Chevy  1 F30-34 1 1 07:45.1

94 343 25:27.2 Sara Dzirnis 33 F Ford 1 F30-34 2 2 08:12.6

96 54 25:35.8 Kristel Coronado 32 F Chevy  1 F30-34 3 3 08:15.4

120 45 26:49.6 Katie Bonnette 30 F Chevy  1 F30-34 4 4 08:39.2

122 37 26:51.4 Kelly Bellore 34 F Chevy  1 F30-34 5 5 08:39.8

138 421 27:39.8 Dana Vandusen 31 F Valassis 2 F30-34 6 1 08:55.4

154 420 28:38.4 Megan Turner 31 F Valassis 2 F30-34 7 2 09:14.3

164 422 29:48.6 Amanda Vanhooser 33 F Valassis 2 F30-34 8 3 09:37.0

179 328 30:43.7 Emily Wu 33 F Chrysler 1 F30-34 9 6 09:54.7

53 264 23:03.9 Audrey Moore 39 F Chrysler 1 F35-39 1 1 07:26.4

57 108 23:08.2 Jessica Marek 37 F Chevy  1 F35-39 2 2 07:27.8

104 119 26:07.1 Gail Mira 36 F Chevy  1 F35-39 3 3 08:25.5

119 354 26:46.2 Michelle Kinney 39 F Ford 1 F35-39 4 4 08:38.1

155 297 28:52.2 Maria Scheer 39 F Chrysler 1 F35-39 5 5 09:18.8

190 290 33:12.8 Deborah Reyes 38 F Chrysler 1 F35-39 6 6 10:42.8

198 75 34:25.0 Nicole Gollnick 35 F Chevy  1 F35-39 7 7 11:06.1

206 150 37:42.4 Michell Shippy 37 F Chevy  1 F35-39 8 8 12:09.8

220 415 49:07.7 Bianca Roberts 36 F Valassis 2 F35-39 9 1 15:50.9

67 324 23:47.2 Kristy Welch 41 F Chrysler 1 F40-44 1 1 07:40.4

105 223 26:07.9 Jill Hegarty 43 F Chrysler 1 F40-44 2 2 08:25.8

117 410 26:43.1 Crissy McNulty 41 F Valassis 2 F40-44 3 1 08:37.1

147 412 28:04.3 Bridget Pietrowicz 43 F Valassis 2 F40-44 4 2 09:03.3

178 346 30:41.8 Rebecca Faerber 42 F Ford 1 F40-44 5 3 09:54.1

214 88 41:15.5 Rosana Hull 44 F Chevy  1 F40-44 6 4 13:18.5

215 170 41:21.0 Kathlene Victor 41 F Chevy  1 F40-44 7 5 13:20.3

218 134 47:52.5 Margaret Radlinski 43 F Chevy  1 F40-44 8 6 15:26.6

219 400 49:07.4 Talena Abney 40 F Valassis 2 F40-44 9 3 15:50.8

5K Run Age Groups



49 97 22:27.8 Cristi Landy 47 F Chevy  1 F45-49 1 1 07:14.8

50 41 22:31.6 Regine Bile 45 F Chevy  1 F45-49 2 2 07:16.0

116 5 26:40.9 Janet Wold 47 F Autoliv 2 F45-49 3 1 08:36.4

173 236 30:26.3 Lisa Keesling 47 F Chrysler 1 F45-49 4 3 09:49.1

191 201 33:18.2 Michelle Delaporte 45 F Chrysler 1 F45-49 5 4 10:44.6

210 174 39:26.8 Dionne Werdlow 49 F Chevy  1 F45-49 6 5 12:43.5

144 373 28:02.4 Megan Richardson 50 F Ford 1 F50-54 1 1 09:02.7

145 369 28:03.6 Christina Nguyen 51 F Ford 1 F50-54 2 2 09:03.1

148 195 28:08.7 Pamela Chiappetta 50 F Chrysler 1 F50-54 3 3 09:04.7

182 404 31:26.2 Fern Jensen 52 F Valassis 2 F50-54 4 1 10:08.5

204 110 36:40.1 Renee Martyniak Sinda 51 F Chevy  1 F50-54 5 4 11:49.7

110 130 26:31.1 Liz Pilibosian 55 F Chevy  1 F55-59 1 1 08:33.3

156 334 28:59.1 Susan Bolla 56 F Ford 1 F55-59 2 2 09:21.0

212 137 40:07.7 Joan Ritter 68 F Chevy  1 F65-69 1 1 12:56.7

1 126 17:04.9 Tanner Pesonen 23 M Chevy  1 M24&U 1 1 05:30.6

2 33 17:19.4 Victor Allen 22 M Chevy  1 M24&U 2 2 05:35.3

9 385 18:47.0 Mark Waterbury 24 M Ford 1 M24&U 3 3 06:03.5

13 141 19:42.1 Jacob Rudolph 21 M Chevy  1 M24&U 4 4 06:21.3

15 273 19:42.7 Alec Paulson 19 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 5 5 06:21.5

17 335 20:02.4 Domenic Borgese 22 M Ford 1 M24&U 6 6 06:27.9

18 383 20:10.6 Eric Warren 24 M Ford 1 M24&U 7 7 06:30.5

19 173 20:11.0 Joel Wentzloff 24 M Chevy  1 M24&U 8 8 06:30.6

34 209 21:14.5 Marty Fleszar 23 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 9 9 06:51.1

45 128 22:22.7 Samuel Pierangelo 24 M Chevy  1 M24&U 10 10 07:13.1

51 252 22:42.7 Vikram Mandelia 23 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 11 11 07:19.6

63 125 23:37.0 Julian Perep 24 M Chevy  1 M24&U 12 12 07:37.1

72 81 23:58.6 Heath Harding 21 M Chevy  1 M24&U 13 13 07:44.1

80 322 24:27.5 Kyle Walker 23 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 14 14 07:53.4

82 138 24:33.8 Kane Rohrig 24 M Chevy  1 M24&U 15 15 07:55.4

98 260 25:40.1 Evan Meier 21 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 16 16 08:16.8

103 326 26:04.6 Kyle Wright 24 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 17 17 08:24.7

107 270 26:14.8 Quang Nguyen 22 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 18 18 08:28.0

114 62 26:37.7 Colin Dill 24 M Chevy  1 M24&U 19 19 08:35.4

118 161 26:43.7 Mikael Thomas 24 M Chevy  1 M24&U 20 20 08:37.3

125 388 27:03.1 Michael Wroblewski 22 M Ford 1 M24&U 21 21 08:43.6

129 363 27:07.1 Mohamed Mattar 24 M Ford 1 M24&U 22 22 08:44.9

132 333 27:12.5 Gregory Barilovich 23 M Ford 1 M24&U 23 23 08:46.6

133 143 27:14.6 Kevin Sawyer 21 M Chevy  1 M24&U 24 24 08:47.3

149 380 28:08.9 Luis Vargas 22 M Ford 1 M24&U 25 25 09:04.8

157 289 29:00.2 Mike Rein 22 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 26 26 09:21.4

158 166 29:01.2 Anthony Trezza 21 M Chevy  1 M24&U 27 27 09:21.7

172 18 30:19.4 Charlie Swett 20 M Autoliv 2 M24&U 28 1 09:46.9

177 272 30:37.5 Juan Orozco 23 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 29 28 09:52.7

184 268 31:43.2 Chester Moriates 22 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 30 29 10:13.9

196 120 33:43.7 Nicholas Misiolek 21 M Chevy  1 M24&U 31 30 10:52.8

197 156 34:05.4 Shayne Suban 22 M Chevy  1 M24&U 32 31 10:59.8

205 280 37:36.1 Andreas Quainoo 22 M Chrysler 1 M24&U 33 32 12:07.8

4 352 18:02.7 Matt Hickey 26 M Ford 1 M25-29 1 1 05:49.3

5 309 18:13.3 Cory Steuben 27 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 2 2 05:52.7

21 55 20:24.1 Scott Damman 29 M Chevy  1 M25-29 3 3 06:34.9

23 42 20:29.4 Van Blanco 25 M Chevy  1 M25-29 4 4 06:36.6

28 193 20:56.5 Mike Cavalli 29 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 5 5 06:45.3

31 235 21:09.3 Charles Kaneb 29 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 6 6 06:49.5

33 259 21:11.1 Matt McUen 28 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 7 7 06:50.0



56 95 23:07.1 Joseph Kopins 28 M Chevy  1 M25-29 8 8 07:27.5

59 338 23:10.3 Mark Coughlin 28 M Ford 1 M25-29 9 9 07:28.5

66 406 23:42.1 Jeff Malburg 29 M Valassis 2 M25-29 10 1 07:38.7

71 243 23:54.7 Keith Larzelere 27 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 11 10 07:42.8

73 353 24:00.2 Adithya Jayakumar 26 M Ford 1 M25-29 12 11 07:44.6

83 266 24:34.1 Luigi Moreno 27 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 13 12 07:55.5

88 162 25:07.1 Zachary Timpf 25 M Chevy  1 M25-29 14 13 08:06.2

90 190 25:09.2 Dave Bojanzyk Jr 26 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 15 14 08:06.8

91 36 25:12.6 Andy Barton 25 M Chevy  1 M25-29 16 15 08:07.9

97 157 25:38.3 Nick Svoboda 28 M Chevy  1 M25-29 17 16 08:16.2

108 46 26:20.9 Derek Brenner 25 M Chevy  1 M25-29 18 17 08:30.0

121 186 26:50.4 Rishabh Bhandari 28 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 19 18 08:39.5

166 271 29:52.8 Abhijit Nikam 28 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 20 19 09:38.3

175 155 30:36.9 Mark Stiggers 28 M Chevy  1 M25-29 21 20 09:52.5

6 247 18:29.9 Dan Luedtke 33 M Chrysler 1 M30-34 1 1 05:58.0

7 372 18:35.9 Kevin Pline 34 M Ford 1 M30-34 2 2 06:00.0

8 109 18:40.2 Marcus Marek 34 M Chevy  1 M30-34 3 3 06:01.4

20 53 20:16.1 John Cook 31 M Chevy  1 M30-34 4 4 06:32.3

36 405 21:19.6 Dan Kamin 34 M Valassis 2 M30-34 5 1 06:52.8

37 362 21:26.1 Bryan Martyn 33 M Ford 1 M30-34 6 5 06:54.9

61 258 23:17.7 Ryan McNew 34 M Chrysler 1 M30-34 7 6 07:30.9

115 382 26:38.4 Wayne Wang 30 M Ford 1 M30-34 8 7 08:35.6

135 11 27:33.6 Prakash Narain 33 M Autoliv 2 M30-34 9 2 08:53.4

159 310 29:06.4 Jon Stoffer 33 M Chrysler 1 M30-34 10 8 09:23.4

181 317 31:16.8 Bohr-Young Tsao 32 M Chrysler 1 M30-34 11 9 10:05.4

222 16 56:47.6 Matt Sneary 31 M Autoliv 2 M30-34 12 3 18:19.2

10 185 19:03.1 Chris Barber 36 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 1 1 06:08.7

11 14 19:03.1 Juan Roca 37 M Autoliv 2 M35-39 2 1 06:08.7

70 340 23:53.8 Matt Dalley 39 M Ford 1 M35-39 3 2 07:42.5

95 418 25:30.2 Jason Stevens 37 M Valassis 2 M35-39 4 2 08:13.6

101 179 25:53.2 Anwar Alkeilani 35 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 5 3 08:21.0

136 164 27:35.7 Rhebenn Torres 37 M Chevy  1 M35-39 6 4 08:54.1

137 148 27:36.7 Alex Serieux 37 M Chevy  1 M35-39 7 5 08:54.4

152 414 28:25.6 Kevin Roberts 39 M Valassis 2 M35-39 8 3 09:10.2

163 251 29:29.2 Randy Malec 37 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 9 6 09:30.7

167 2 29:54.5 Sunil Duruvasan 38 M Autoliv 2 M35-39 10 4 09:38.9

174 133 30:27.0 Leonid Pozen 37 M Chevy  1 M35-39 11 7 09:49.4

199 274 34:33.9 Athulya Persha 39 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 12 8 11:09.0

216 181 42:42.8 Ben Armstrong 37 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 13 9 13:46.7

12 19 19:20.1 Dana Wold 44 M Autoliv 2 M40-44 1 1 06:14.2

16 300 19:53.3 Rich Silbert 42 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 2 1 06:24.9

40 44 21:34.4 Brent Boers 43 M Chevy  1 M40-44 3 2 06:57.5

43 299 22:13.3 John Shefferly 43 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 4 3 07:10.1

58 358 23:09.7 Jeff Lubeski 44 M Ford 1 M40-44 5 4 07:28.3

69 426 23:48.8 Peter Cueter 42 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 6 5 07:40.9

77 330 24:01.8 Shawn Alexander 41 M Ford 1 M40-44 7 6 07:45.1

78 212 24:17.6 Thomas Gablowski 43 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 8 7 07:50.2

79 403 24:26.2 Rick Fisk 43 M Valassis 2 M40-44 9 2 07:53.0

81 227 24:31.1 Jerry Herman 42 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 10 8 07:54.5

86 65 24:52.0 Chad Engelhart 42 M Chevy  1 M40-44 11 9 08:01.3

89 70 25:08.3 Tim Francis 44 M Chevy  1 M40-44 12 10 08:06.5

100 407 25:51.2 Terrell Mathis 42 M Valassis 2 M40-44 13 3 08:20.4

112 316 26:35.1 Victor Toral Magana 44 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 14 11 08:34.5

161 261 29:18.2 Baljinder Minahs 43 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 15 12 09:27.2

183 230 31:30.1 James Hunt 44 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 16 13 10:09.7

201 10 35:45.6 Banu Murthy 40 M Autoliv 2 M40-44 17 4 11:32.1



26 123 20:39.2 George Ostrander 47 M Chevy  1 M45-49 1 1 06:39.7

29 231 20:57.9 Art Ibarra 48 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 2 2 06:45.8

38 57 21:26.8 Paul Daprai 46 M Chevy  1 M45-49 3 3 06:55.1

52 381 23:01.8 Mark Viergutz 45 M Ford 1 M45-49 4 4 07:25.7

64 38 23:37.4 Michael Berden 47 M Chevy  1 M45-49 5 5 07:37.2

85 217 24:42.4 Murali Govindarajalu 47 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 6 6 07:58.2

102 67 25:54.1 Mike Fitch 48 M Chevy  1 M45-49 7 7 08:21.3

109 429 26:25.1 Kenneth Suer 47 M Chevy  1 M45-49 8 8 08:31.3

139 12 27:43.8 Mark Olson 49 M Autoliv 2 M45-49 9 1 08:56.7

141 6 27:49.1 Erik Koch 46 M Autoliv 2 M45-49 10 2 08:58.4

170 386 30:14.8 David Wilson 46 M Ford 1 M45-49 11 9 09:45.4

189 215 32:53.8 Sukhbir Gill 46 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 12 10 10:36.7

207 84 37:42.7 Robert Hillier Jr 47 M Chevy  1 M45-49 13 11 12:09.9

14 206 19:42.2 Paul Dubois 53 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 1 1 06:21.4

24 294 20:31.4 Larry Sak 54 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 2 2 06:37.2

27 86 20:48.3 David Hofmann 53 M Chevy  1 M50-54 3 3 06:42.7

42 71 22:01.2 Brian Francis 53 M Chevy  1 M50-54 4 4 07:06.2

47 160 22:24.7 Thomas Thivierge 51 M Chevy  1 M50-54 5 5 07:13.8

60 225 23:12.9 Marcus Helman 54 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 6 6 07:29.3

62 66 23:23.5 Frank Ferus 52 M Chevy  1 M50-54 7 7 07:32.7

127 402 27:04.1 Jay Danielson 53 M Valassis 2 M50-54 8 1 08:43.9

153 196 28:33.9 Steve Corle 50 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 9 8 09:12.9

169 189 30:13.6 Jeff Bloodworth 51 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 10 9 09:45.0

171 288 30:17.0 Robert Reid 54 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 11 10 09:46.1

185 192 31:49.7 Dan Bracciano 54 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 12 11 10:16.0

188 348 32:24.1 Nat Girish 51 M Ford 1 M50-54 13 12 10:27.1

200 302 35:41.1 Jugraj Singh 50 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 14 13 11:30.7

39 89 21:33.3 Frank Huyberts 59 M Chevy  1 M55-59 1 1 06:57.2

75 303 24:00.5 Stinder Sivia 56 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 2 2 07:44.7

106 245 26:14.6 Stephen Logan 55 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 3 3 08:27.9

195 323 33:39.9 Duncan Walton 56 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 4 4 10:51.6

211 158 40:06.5 Kevin Swift 57 M Chevy  1 M55-59 5 5 12:56.3

217 39 47:15.5 Charles Berry 55 M Chevy  1 M55-59 6 6 15:14.7

25 106 20:38.7 Dicron Mahakian 61 M Chevy  1 M60-64 1 1 06:39.6

68 378 23:48.2 Mark Squires 63 M Ford 1 M60-64 2 2 07:40.7

168 419 30:02.6 Tom Storch 62 M Valassis 2 M60-64 3 1 09:41.5

131 265 27:10.5 Bill Moore 65 M Chrysler 1 M65-69 1 1 08:46.0

134 240 27:22.5 Chris Kurowski 65 M Chrysler 1 M65-69 2 2 08:49.8

194 345 33:38.9 Daniel Earle 72 M Ford 1 M70-74 1 1 10:51.3

162 394 29:26.5 Mandy Kirk 23 F Takata 3 F29&U 1 1 09:29.8

113 26 26:36.9 Jodi Mashburn 32 F AVL 3 F30-39 1 1 08:35.1

151 31 28:17.0 Jennifer Wheeler 39 F AVL 3 F30-39 2 2 09:07.4

160 397 29:11.3 Kim Venuk 34 F Takata 3 F30-39 3 3 09:24.9

202 20 36:03.8 Jennifer Cellarius 37 F AVL 3 F30-39 4 4 11:38.0

213 399 40:30.1 Johnavi Yalamanchili 32 F Takata 3 F30-39 5 5 13:03.9

54 393 23:04.0 Michael Kirk 23 M Takata 3 M29&U 1 1 07:26.5

186 396 32:04.9 Adam Maes 28 M Takata 3 M29&U 2 2 10:20.9

193 390 33:28.9 Kyle Barnhart 28 M Takata 3 M29&U 3 3 10:48.0

35 25 21:18.8 Gernot Hacker 32 M AVL 3 M30-39 1 1 06:52.5

46 30 22:24.0 Dan Polovina 36 M AVL 3 M30-39 2 2 07:13.5



87 398 24:58.4 Don Venuk 34 M Takata 3 M30-39 3 3 08:03.4

92 24 25:17.7 Oliver Fritz 35 M AVL 3 M30-39 4 4 08:09.6

140 27 27:46.7 Phil Naish 32 M AVL 3 M30-39 5 5 08:57.6

192 395 33:19.7 Dan Klein 34 M Takata 3 M30-39 6 6 10:45.1

203 22 36:20.7 Chris Erhardt 38 M AVL 3 M30-39 7 7 11:43.5

30 29 21:00.1 Ben Playfoot 40 M AVL 3 M40-49 1 1 06:46.5

55 28 23:06.8 Talus Park 41 M AVL 3 M40-49 2 2 07:27.4

180 21 31:04.0 Csaba Dobos 40 M AVL 3 M40-49 3 3 10:01.3

41 23 21:38.9 Roger Faber 53 M AVL 3 M50-59 1 1 06:59.0

65 32 23:40.9 Mick Winship 50 M AVL 3 M50-59 2 2 07:38.4



overall 

place Bib # Time Name age gender team Division age group

age 

group 

place Pace

1 1 22:56.0 Zbigniew Sadlej 53 M Chevy 1 M50-54 1 07:23.9

2 387 26:28.9 Harold Woods 48 M Ford 1 M45-49 1 08:32.5

3 329 32:01.5 Ringo Zhang 43 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 1 10:19.8

4 198 33:04.5 Neal Dahlen 52 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 2 10:40.2

5 177 33:21.1 Sharianne Ziola 25 F Chevy 1 F25-29 1 10:45.5

6 357 33:47.3 Geoff Lane 63 M Ford 1 M60-64 1 10:54.0

7 364 34:31.0 Nicholas McCubbin 31 M Ford 1 M30-34 1 11:08.1

8 218 35:36.5 Mike Guo 53 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 3 11:29.2

9 172 35:39.9 Travis Walker 26 M Chevy 1 M25-29 1 11:30.3

10 384 35:41.6 Edwin Waterbury 63 M Ford 1 M60-64 2 11:30.8

11 360 36:08.8 Gary Marshall 59 M Ford 1 M55-59 1 11:39.6

12 319 36:28.0 Raj Vel 48 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 2 11:45.8

13 305 36:34.2 Gordon Spencer 56 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 2 11:47.8

14 425 36:34.3 Dan Smith 24 M Chevy 1 M24&U 1 11:47.8

15 301 36:43.6 Mireya Silva 48 F Chrysler 1 F45-49 1 11:50.8

16 104 37:32.1 Travis MacKey 24 M Chevy 1 M24&U 2 12:06.5

17 355 38:33.8 Gayle Krueger 38 F Ford 1 F35-39 1 12:26.4

18 279 38:40.8 Tina Proctor 39 F Chrysler 1 F35-39 2 12:28.6

19 136 39:09.5 Benjamin Richards 30 M Chevy 1 M30-34 2 12:37.9

20 78 39:14.0 Tim Gregorio 42 M Chevy 1 M40-44 2 12:39.4

21 184 39:34.9 Anand Balakrishnan 39 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 1 12:46.1

22 389 40:00.6 Meisam Yousif 49 F Ford 1 F45-49 2 12:54.4

23 242 40:13.4 Darrel Lamar 69 M Chrysler 1 M65-69 1 12:58.5

24 233 40:16.6 Ali Jarrahzadeth 53 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 4 12:59.5

25 249 40:23.6 Dave Mabry 61 M Chrysler 1 M60-64 3 13:01.8

26 267 40:26.1 Matt Morgan 51 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 5 13:02.6

27 351 40:36.8 Janet Harthen 64 F Ford 1 F60-64 1 13:06.1

28 168 41:01.9 Shari Turley 54 F Chevy 1 F50-54 1 13:14.2

29 50 41:18.3 James Churchwell 57 M Chevy 1 M55-59 3 13:19.5

30 210 41:28.2 Elaine Frank 61 F Chrysler 1 F60-64 2 13:22.6

31 187 41:58.4 Mohan Bhogineni 48 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 3 13:32.4

32 197 42:01.0 Drew Cronk 26 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 2 13:33.2

33 82 42:25.7 Ashmi Haria 32 F Chevy 1 F30-34 1 13:41.2

34 117 42:26.2 Alexandra Millerman 44 F Chevy 1 F40-44 1 13:41.4

35 313 42:28.2 Marilyn Tarantino 68 F Chrysler 1 F65-69 1 13:42.0

36 121 43:03.9 Martin Monte 50 M Chevy 1 M50-54 6 13:53.5

37 318 43:33.2 Dave Unger 40 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 3 14:03.0

38 64 43:36.8 Sarah Egbert 20 F Chevy 1 F24&U 1 14:04.1

39 219 43:46.1 Scott Guy 56 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 4 14:07.1

40 269 44:04.4 Ruqaia Muradagha 30 F Chrysler 1 F30-34 2 14:13.0

41 291 44:27.4 Denis Roy 38 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 2 14:20.5

42 113 45:27.5 Shamecki McCoy 36 F Chevy 1 F35-39 3 14:39.8

43 246 45:34.5 Bianca Loyola-Flores 39 F Chrysler 1 F35-39 4 14:42.1

44 278 45:36.3 Brian Prentice 34 M Chrysler 1 M30-34 3 14:42.7

45 129 46:48.0 Katherine Pilibosian 25 F Chevy 1 F25-29 2 15:05.8

46 80 47:02.3 Sherri Hankerson 39 F Chevy 1 F35-39 5 15:10.4

47 111 48:02.6 Pam Mathias 47 F Chevy 1 F45-49 3 15:29.9

48 40 49:00.0 Sally Bershback 59 F Chevy 1 F55-59 1 15:48.4

49 116 49:01.3 James Micklas 47 M Chevy 1 M45-49 4 15:48.8

50 140 51:20.5 Ryan Rosevear 35 M Chevy 1 M35-39 3 16:33.7

51 176 51:27.8 Richar Young 0 M Chevy 1 M24&U 3 16:36.1

52 292 53:23.6 Chelsea Russell 22 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 2 17:13.4

53 296 53:23.6 Siva Santhanakrishnan 42 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 4 17:13.4

54 96 53:24.0 Katherine Krueger 30 F Chevy 1 F30-34 3 17:13.5

55 199 53:24.5 Mark Dean 35 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 4 17:13.7

56 188 53:27.8 Niraj Bidkar 36 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 5 17:14.8

57 307 53:30.3 Eric Stahmer 33 M Chrysler 1 M30-34 4 17:15.6

58 283 54:42.0 Anita Ramamurthy 34 F Chrysler 1 F30-34 4 17:38.7

59 244 54:45.4 Neal Lepsetz 35 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 6 17:39.8

5K Walk Results



DQ 276 Ponce

DQ 232 Izaguirre

DQ 282 Rai



overall 

place Bib # Time Name age gender team Division age group

age 

group 

place Pace

38 64 43:36.8 Sarah Egbert 20 F Chevy 1 F24&U 1 14:04.1

52 292 53:23.6 Chelsea Russell 22 F Chrysler 1 F24&U 2 17:13.4

5 177 33:21.1 Sharianne Ziola 25 F Chevy 1 F25-29 1 10:45.5

45 129 46:48.0 Katherine Pilibosian 25 F Chevy 1 F25-29 2 15:05.8

33 82 42:25.7 Ashmi Haria 32 F Chevy 1 F30-34 1 13:41.2

40 269 44:04.4 Ruqaia Muradagha 30 F Chrysler 1 F30-34 2 14:13.0

54 96 53:24.0 Katherine Krueger 30 F Chevy 1 F30-34 3 17:13.5

58 283 54:42.0 Anita Ramamurthy 34 F Chrysler 1 F30-34 4 17:38.7

17 355 38:33.8 Gayle Krueger 38 F Ford 1 F35-39 1 12:26.4

18 279 38:40.8 Tina Proctor 39 F Chrysler 1 F35-39 2 12:28.6

42 113 45:27.5 Shamecki McCoy 36 F Chevy 1 F35-39 3 14:39.8

43 246 45:34.5 Bianca Loyola-Flores 39 F Chrysler 1 F35-39 4 14:42.1

46 80 47:02.3 Sherri Hankerson 39 F Chevy 1 F35-39 5 15:10.4

34 117 42:26.2 Alexandra Millerman 44 F Chevy 1 F40-44 1 13:41.4

15 301 36:43.6 Mireya Silva 48 F Chrysler 1 F45-49 1 11:50.8

22 389 40:00.6 Meisam Yousif 49 F Ford 1 F45-49 2 12:54.4

47 111 48:02.6 Pam Mathias 47 F Chevy 1 F45-49 3 15:29.9

28 168 41:01.9 Shari Turley 54 F Chevy 1 F50-54 1 13:14.2

48 40 49:00.0 Sally Bershback 59 F Chevy 1 F55-59 1 15:48.4

27 351 40:36.8 Janet Harthen 64 F Ford 1 F60-64 1 13:06.1

30 210 41:28.2 Elaine Frank 61 F Chrysler 1 F60-64 2 13:22.6

35 313 42:28.2 Marilyn Tarantino 68 F Chrysler 1 F65-69 1 13:42.0

14 425 36:34.3 Dan Smith 24 M Chevy 1 M24&U 1 11:47.8

16 104 37:32.1 Travis MacKey 24 M Chevy 1 M24&U 2 12:06.5

51 176 51:27.8 Richar Young 0 M Chevy 1 M24&U 3 16:36.1

9 172 35:39.9 Travis Walker 26 M Chevy 1 M25-29 1 11:30.3

32 197 42:01.0 Drew Cronk 26 M Chrysler 1 M25-29 2 13:33.2

7 364 34:31.0 Nicholas McCubbin 31 M Ford 1 M30-34 1 11:08.1

19 136 39:09.5 Benjamin Richards 30 M Chevy 1 M30-34 2 12:37.9

44 278 45:36.3 Brian Prentice 34 M Chrysler 1 M30-34 3 14:42.7

57 307 53:30.3 Eric Stahmer 33 M Chrysler 1 M30-34 4 17:15.6

21 184 39:34.9 Anand Balakrishnan 39 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 1 12:46.1

41 291 44:27.4 Denis Roy 38 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 2 14:20.5

50 140 51:20.5 Ryan Rosevear 35 M Chevy 1 M35-39 3 16:33.7

55 199 53:24.5 Mark Dean 35 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 4 17:13.7

56 188 53:27.8 Niraj Bidkar 36 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 5 17:14.8

59 244 54:45.4 Neal Lepsetz 35 M Chrysler 1 M35-39 6 17:39.8

3 329 32:01.5 Ringo Zhang 43 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 1 10:19.8

20 78 39:14.0 Tim Gregorio 42 M Chevy 1 M40-44 2 12:39.4

37 318 43:33.2 Dave Unger 40 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 3 14:03.0

53 296 53:23.6 Siva Santhanakrishnan 42 M Chrysler 1 M40-44 4 17:13.4

2 387 26:28.9 Harold Woods 48 M Ford 1 M45-49 1 08:32.5

12 319 36:28.0 Raj Vel 48 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 2 11:45.8

31 187 41:58.4 Mohan Bhogineni 48 M Chrysler 1 M45-49 3 13:32.4

5K Walk Age Groups



49 116 49:01.3 James Micklas 47 M Chevy 1 M45-49 4 15:48.8

1 22:56.0 Zbigniew Sadlej 53 M Chevy 1 M50-54 1 07:23.9

4 198 33:04.5 Neal Dahlen 52 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 2 10:40.2

8 218 35:36.5 Mike Guo 53 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 3 11:29.2

24 233 40:16.6 Ali Jarrahzadeth 53 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 4 12:59.5

26 267 40:26.1 Matt Morgan 51 M Chrysler 1 M50-54 5 13:02.6

36 121 43:03.9 Martin Monte 50 M Chevy 1 M50-54 6 13:53.5

11 360 36:08.8 Gary Marshall 59 M Ford 1 M55-59 1 11:39.6

13 305 36:34.2 Gordon Spencer 56 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 2 11:47.8

29 50 41:18.3 James Churchwell 57 M Chevy 1 M55-59 3 13:19.5

39 219 43:46.1 Scott Guy 56 M Chrysler 1 M55-59 4 14:07.1

6 357 33:47.3 Geoff Lane 63 M Ford 1 M60-64 1 10:54.0

10 384 35:41.6 Edwin Waterbury 63 M Ford 1 M60-64 2 11:30.8

25 249 40:23.6 Dave Mabry 61 M Chrysler 1 M60-64 3 13:01.8

23 242 40:13.4 Darrel Lamar 69 M Chrysler 1 M65-69 1 12:58.5



 2014 CORPORATE CUP RELAYS SHOT PUT RESULTS

last name first name age gender team feet inch

mark 

(inches)

age 

group

H-Cap 

Factor score team score

Burton Theodore 57 M CHEVY 35 4.5 424.5 M55-59 620 685 place score team

Ajao Dotun 47 M CHEVY 30 10.0 370 M45-49 591.5 626 1310 Chevy A 1st 1388 Chrysler A

Pfau Aaron 34 M CHEVY 34 2.5 410.5 M30-34 798.5 514 2nd 1379 Ford A

Maxey Lyron 32 M CHEVY 34 1.0 409 M30-34 798.5 512 1026 Chevy B 3rd 1310 Chevy A

Pilibosian Liz 55 F CHEVY 22 11.0 275 F55-59 542 507 4th 1265 Ford B

Nagengast Karl 21 M CHEVY 31 1.5 373.5 M29&U 867 431 938 Chevy C 5th 1026 Chevy B

Misiolek Nicholas 24 M CHEVY 31 0.0 372 M29&U 867 429 6th 938 Chevy C

Stiggers Mark 28 M CHEVY 29 2.0 350 M29&U 867 404 833 Chevy D 7th 894 Ford C

Macke Tony 24 M CHEVY 27 6.5 330.5 M29&U 867 381 8th 889 Chrysler B

Pilibosian Katherine 25 F CHEVY 23 9.0 285 F29&U 752 379 760 Chevy 9th 833 Chevy D

Krautheim Thomas 51 M CHRYSLER 41 1.0 493 M50-54 654 754 10th 788 Chrysler C

Snodgrass Dustin 43 M CHRYSLER 34 10.0 418 M40-44 659 634 1388 Chrylser A 11th 760 Chevy E

Meaders II Darrin 24 M CHRYSLER 33 0.0 396 M29&U 867 457 12th 612 Chrysler D

Bojanzyk Jr Dave 26 M CHRYSLER 31 2.5 374.5 M29&U 867 432 889 Chrylser B

Stoffer Jon 33 M CHRYSLER 26 7.0 319 M30-34 798.5 399

Roy Denis 38 M CHRYSLER 23 7.0 283 M35-39 728 389 788 Chrylser C

Cronk Drew 26 M CHRYSLER 27 4.5 328.5 M29&U 867 379

Kaneb Charles 29 M CHRYSLER 16 10.5 202.5 M29&U 867 234 612 Chrylser D

Johnson Calvin 55 M FORD 36 2.5 434.5 M55-59 620 701

Shaieb Nick 35 M FORD 41 1.5 493.5 M35-39 728 678 1379 Ford A

Wu Jim 50 M FORD 36 4.0 436 M50-54 654 667

Waterbury Edwin 63 M FORD 33 1.5 397.5 M60-64 664 599 1265 Ford B

Shaw Jacqueline 22 F FORD 28 6.0 342 F29&U 752 455

Faerber Rebecca 42 F FORD 23 0.0 276 F40-44 629 439 894 Ford C

Borgese Domenic 22 M FORD 31 1.0 373 M29&U 867 430

DIVISION I

DIV I - SHOT PUT RESULTS



 2014 CORPORATE CUP RELAYS SHOT PUT RESULTS

last name first name age gender team feet inch

mark 

(inches)

age 

group

H-Cap 

Factor score team score

Kahn Gene 55 M AUTOLIV 30 5.0 365 M55-59 620 589 place score team

Linton Ken 55 M AUTOLIV 29 10.5 358.5 M55-59 620 578 1167 1st 1st 1167 AUTOLIV A

Morgan Ken m AUTOLIV 37 7.0 451 M29&U 867 520 2nd 958 AUTOLIV B

Shellabarger Brian 35 M AUTOLIV 26 6.5 318.5 M35-39 728 438 958 2nd 3rd 847 VALASSIS A

Heydens Don 43 M AUTOLIV 20 1.0 241 M40-44 659 366 4th 821 VALASSIS B

Taylor Alexander 41 M VALASSIS 23 7.0 283 M40-44 659 429 5th 672 VALASSIS C

Peters Cari 34 M VALASSIS 24 9.0 297 F30-34 711 418 847 3rd

Jarvis Chris 30 M VALASSIS 27 5.0 329 M30-34 798.5 412

Herndon Joe 31 M VALASSIS 27 2.5 326.5 M30-34 798.5 409 821 4th

Thomas Aneil 37 M VALASSIS 22 6.0 270 M35-39 728 371

Turner Megan 31 F VALASSIS 17 10.0 214 F30-34 711 301 672 5th

DIVISION II

DIV II - SHOT PUT RESULTS



 2014 CORPORATE RELAYS LONG JUMP AND HIGH JUMP RESULTS

high 

jump

long 

jump

last name first name age gender team feet inch feet inch

age 

group

H-Cap 

Factor

H-Cap 

Factor

high jump 

score

long jump 

score

Total 

Score

Jack Tyrone 32 M CHEVY 5 8.0 19 1.5 68 229.5 M30-34 88 330 773 695 1468

Crowley Dan 44 M CHEVY 5 4.0 14 10.5 64 178.5 M40-44 78 291 821 613 1434 2902 Chevy A place score team

Maxey Lyron 32 M CHEVY 5 2.0 19 11.0 62 239 M30-34 88 330 705 724 1429 1st 3148 Chrysler A

Richards Benjamin 30 M CHEVY 5 2.0 16 1.0 62 193 M30-34 88 330 705 585 1289 2718 Chevy B 2nd 2994 Ford A

Blanco Van 25 M CHEVY 4 6.0 16 10.0 54 202 M29&U 92 350 587 577 1164 3rd 2902 Chevy A

Snodgrass Dustin 43 M CHRYSLER 6 2.0 17 11.5 74 215.5 M40-44 78 291 949 741 1689 4th 2854 Chrysler B

Saliga Nathan 24 M CHRYSLER 6 2.0 19 1.0 74 229 M29&U 92 350 804 654 1459 3148 Chrysler A 5th 2718 Chevy B

Linnell Scott 47 M CHRYSLER 5 0.0 14 0.5 60 168.5 M45-49 74 272 811 619 1430 6th 2712 Chrysler C

Drone Shaun 36 M CHRYSLER 5 0.0 18 2.0 60 218 M35-39 83 311 723 701 1424 2854 Chrysler B 7th 2712 Ford B

Hendricks Dorian 24 M CHRYSLER 5 10.0 18 11.0 70 227 M29&U 92 350 761 649 1409 8th 2602 Ford C

Becerril Anthony 21 M CHRYSLER 5 2.0 18 4.0 62 220 M29&U 92 350 674 629 1302 2712 Chrysler C 9th 2438 Chrysler D

Reiser Sylvia 23 F CHRYSLER 4 8.0 11 11.5 56 143.5 F29&U 79 276 709 520 1229 10th 2414 Ford D

Norris Larry 43 M CHRYSLER 4 6.0 12 6.5 54 150.5 M40-44 78 291 692 517 1209 2438 Chrysler D

Wu Jim 50 M FORD 4 4.0 16 0.5 52 192.5 M50-54 69 252 754 764 1518

Przybocki Pete 51 M FORD 5 0.0 12 9.0 60 153 M50-54 69 252 870 607 1477 2994 Ford A

Donald Morris 39 M FORD 4 10.0 17 1.0 58 205 M35-39 83 311 699 659 1358

Laflin Logan 23 M FORD 5 0.0 20 5.5 60 245.5 M29&U 92 350 652 701 1354 2712 Ford B

Alberty Chris 25 M FORD 5 2.0 18 8.5 62 224.5 M29&U 92 350 674 641 1315

Banks Jared 22 M FORD 5 0.0 18 6.0 60 222 M29&U 92 350 652 634 1286 2602 Ford C

Vandenberg Thomas 21 M FORD 5 2.0 17 4.0 62 208 M29&U 92 350 674 594 1268

Condelee Victor 25 M FORD 4 6.0 16 3.5 54 195.5 M29&U 92 350 587 559 1146 2414 Ford D

Aboutaleb Iman 24 M FORD 4 2.0 16 4.0 50 196 M29&U 92 350 543 560 1103

high jump 

mark 

(inches)

high jump long jump
long 

jump 

mark 

(inches)

HIGH/LONG JUMP RESULTS



  2014 MWCAA CORPORATE RELAYS 

TRACK EVENTS

SPRINT RELAY
PLACE DIVISION   III TIME

1st AVL 05:16.0

2nd TAKATA 05:42.0

PLACE DIVISION   I TIME

1st CHRYSLER-A 04:08.0

2nd FORD 04:14.0

3rd CHEVY 04:22.0

4th CHRYSLER-B 05:22.0

PLACE DIVISION   II TIME

1st AUTOLIV-A 04:42.0

2nd VALASSIS 04:47.0

3rd AUTOLIV-B 05:25.0

DISTANCE RELAY
PLACE DIVISION   I TIME

1st FORD 22:28.0

2nd CHRYSLER 24:35.0

3rd CHEVY-A 24:48.0

4th CHEVY-B 32:21.0

EXECUTIVE RELAY
PLACE DIVISION   I TIME

1st CHEVY 11:19.0

2nd CHRYSLER 11:24.0

4 x 100 RELAY
PLACE DIVISION   I TIME

1st CHEVY-A 47.80

2nd CHRYSLER-A 48.85

3rd FORD-A 49.38

4th CHRYSLER-B 53.47

5th CHEVY-B 55.29

6th FORD-B 55.99

7th CHRYSLER-C 56.36

8th CHRYSLER-D 56.55

9th FORD-C 56.65

10th CHRYSLER-E 01:02.2

SUB-MASTER'S SPRINT RELAY



  2014 MWCAA CORPORATE RELAYS 

TRACK EVENTS

11th CHEVY-C 01:03.9



  2014 MWCAA CORPORATE RELAYS 

TRACK EVENTS

PLACE DIVISION  II TIME

1st VALASSIS-A 54.50

2nd VALASSIS-B 01:03.0

3rd AUTOLIV 01:06.0

PLACE DIVISION  III TIME

1st AT&T 52.40

2nd TAKATA 58.24

3rd AVL 01:03.0

WOMEN'S RELAY
PLACE DIVISION   I TIME

1st CHEVY-A 04:55.0

2nd CHEVY-B 05:15.0

3rd CHRYSLER 05:21.0

4th FORD 06:06.0

SUB-MASTER'S DISTANCE RELAY
PLACE DIVISION   I TIME

1st FORD 12:57.0

2nd CHEVY 13.32.0

3rd CHRYSLER 13:38.0

DISTANCE RELAY
PLACE DIVISION   III TIME

1st AVL 14:32.0

MASTERS RELAY
PLACE DIVISION   II TIME

1st AUTOLIV 06:34.0

2nd VALASSIS 06:44.0

PYRAMID RELAY
PLACE DIVISION   I TIME

1st CHRYSLER 10:26.0

2nd FORD 10:43.0

3rd CHEVY-A 12:10.0

4th CHEVY-B 13:46.0



  2014 MWCAA CORPORATE RELAYS 

TRACK EVENTS

3-LAP SPRINT
PLACE DIVISION   I TIME

1st FORD-A 02:37.0

2nd CHRYSLER-A 02:39.0

3rd CHEVY-A 02:49.0

4th CHEVY-B 02:59.0

5th CHRYSLER-B 03:00.0

6th FORD-B 03:02.0

7th CHRYSLER-C 03:14.0

8th CHEVY-C 03:57.0

PLACE DIVISION   II TIME

1st VALASSIS 03:13.0

2nd AUTOLIV 03:46.8

MASTERS RELAY
PLACE DIVISION   I TIME

1st FORD 07:01.0

2nd CHRYSLER 07:28.0

3rd CHEVY 07:45.0

WOMEN'S 800
PLACE DIVISION   I TIME

1st CHEVY 05:10.0

2nd CHRYSLER-A 05:11.0

3rd FORD 05:30.0

4th CHRYSLER-B 07:17.0

MEN'S MILE
PLACE DIVISION   I TIME

1st FORD-A 09:38.0

2nd CHEVY 10:07.0

3rd CHRYSLER-A 10:14.0

4th CHRYSLER-B 11:34.0

5th FORD-B 13:11.0

PLACE DIVISION   II TIME

1st AUTOLIV 11:44.0

2nd VALASSIS-A 12:40.0

3rd VALASSIS-B 13:58.0



  2014 MWCAA CORPORATE RELAYS 

TRACK EVENTS

SPRINT RELAY
PLACE DIVISION   I TIME

1st CHRYSLER-A 03:38.0

2nd FORD-A 03:50.0

3rd CHRYSLER-B 03:56.0

4th CHEVY-A 03:56.0

5th FORD-C 03:58.0

6th CHEVY-B 04:04.0

7th FORD-B 04:08.0

8th CHRYSLER-C 04:26.0

9th CHEVY-C 04:34.0



 2014 WOMEN'S 800 AND MEN'S MILE SUMMARY

Place Bib Name Team Time 1st Chevy 05:10.0

1st 374 Lauren Lemieux Chevy 02:32.0 2nd Chrysler-A 05:11.0

2nd 394 Laura Armstrong Chrysler 02:33.0 3rd Ford 05:30.0

3rd 373 Xiaolu Shi Chevy 02:38.0 4th Chrysler-B 07:17.0

4th 392 Alex Lallier Chrysler 02:38.0

5th 381 Lindsay Doherty Ford 02:40.0

6th 375 Lauren Johnson Chevy 02:45.0

7th 380 Arianna Leonardi Ford 02:50.0

8th 393 Audrey Moore Chrysler 03:15.0

9th 228 Jill Hegarty Chrysler 04:02.0

Place Bib Name Team Time 1st Ford-A 09:38.0

1st 382 Robert Radlich Ford 04:41.0 2nd Chevy 10:07.0

2nd 369 Tanner Pesonen Chevy 04:45.0 3rd Chrysler-A 10:14.0

3rd 384 Mark Waterbury Ford 04:57.0 4th Chrysler-B 11:34.0

4th 397 Scott Moore Chrysler 04:59.0 5th Ford-B 13:11.0

5th 395 Cory Steuben Chrysler 05:15.0

6th 370 Marcus Marek Chevy 05:22.0

7th 399 Quy Phan Chrysler 05:35.0

8th 372 Chad Mahakian Chevy 05:42.0

9th 398 Charles Kaneb Chrysler 05:59.0

10th 396 Neal Lepsetz Chrysler 06:10.0

11th 385 Justin Mendenhall Ford 06:31.0

12th 383 Thomas Vandenberg Ford 06:40.0

Place Bib Name Team Time 1st Autoliv 11:44.0

1st 357 Dana Wold Autoliv 05:39.0 2nd Valassis-A 12:40.0

2nd 356 Rich Graham Autoliv 06:05.0 3rd Valassis-B 13:58.0

3rd 362 Steve Babcock Valassis 06:13.0

4th 365 Casey Cook Valassis 06:27.0

5th 363 Prasanna Deshmukh Valassis 06:30.0

6th 364 Terrell Mathis Valassis 07:28.0

DIVISION II DIVISION II

WOMEN'S 800 (INDIVIDUAL RESULTS)

MEN'S MILE (INDIVIDUAL RESULTS)

WOMEN'S 800 (TEAM RESULTS)

MEN'S MILE (TEAM RESULTS)

DIVISION I DIVISION I


